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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.40 You’ll Know These
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33... Sing While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
1020 To-day’s Star: Howard
Jacobs
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoff"’ (3rd
Episode)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools —

2.46 Afternoon Talk: "Men inthe Kitchen" by Richard White
The author of the book "The
Vicomte in the Kitchen"
3.0 #£‘Bach’s Brandenburg Con-
certos
No. 5 in D Major
3.16 Mozart’s Piano Music
Played by Edwin Fischer
Sonata in A Major, K 3314
4.0 "Children of Night"
4.14 Richard Leibert: Radio
City Organist
4.24 Memories of Broadway
4.30 Hits and Encores
6.. "aaa?

Children’s Hour
6. ‘Dad and Dave"
Calling Hawaii

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.°0. Consumer Time
7.10 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra
Espana Rapsodie Chabrier

7.16 "The Mar in the Dark"
7.30 Musical Hall of the Air
7.46 Sporting Life: Jack Demp-
sey and Lewis Angel Firpo8.0 #£Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
and the London Symphony Orch-
estra
Concerto No, 4 in B Flat
Minor, Op. 23 Tehaikovski

8.31 "Mir. Williams of Ham-
bourg." A Play. by Clifford Bax
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Raymond Scott Show
9.46 Bing and a Band
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN |

790 ke. 380m. |
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Gae-
tono Donizetti
9.16 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Health in the Home"
10.8 "The Country Drama Move-ment." Talk by Mrs. Judith
Terry
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Fam-
ous Pianists, Ossip Gabrilo-witsch (Russia)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with MyreeParker
2.30 Music. While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Ivor
Moreton and Dave Kaye
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Chopin NocturnesOp. 62, No. 4 in B Major
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor,
Op. 56 (‘*Scots’’)

Mendelssohn
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: "Halli-day and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service ,
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Gil Dech and the 4YA Concert
Orchestra presents Works byDr. Gordon Jacob
The Orchestra
Passacaglia. on a Well-known
Theme
Suite No, 1 in F
Sinfonietta

8. 4 Clifford Curzon and Ben-
jamin Britten (two pianos)
Mazurka Elegiaca, Op. 23,
No. 2 Britten,

8.12 Eileen Joyce (piano) withLeslie Heward and Halle Orch-
estra
Concerto in E Flat Major .

Ireland8.36 Dr. Malcolm Sargent. .and
nigel
ty Philharmonic: Orches-ra
A John Field Suite

arr. Hart,
8.54 Sir Edward Elgar and Lon-don Symphony Orehestra
"Beau Brummel" Minuet

’ Elgar9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Malcolm Sargert and Liver-
pool Philharmonic Orchestra» ©A London Overture ~ 4reland
9,44 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Ovér the Hills and Far Away:

Delius
9.54 Royal Philharmonie Orch-estra
Scherzo from Two Movements
in Symphony Form Merrick

10. 2 Melody Mixture
3

BBC Programme
10.28 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home}
News from Britain ;

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SS
ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Orchestrasand Ballads :6. 0 Music from the*Films
y PE Band Musio
8. 0 "Theatre Box’?
8.12 Variety with Carroll Gib-bons and his Orchestra: Arthur
Askey and Harry Robbins (xylo-phone)
8.45 "Inspector Cobbe Remem-bers: The Hairless Student" j9.14 Andre Kostelanetz and his
, Orchestra :

;9.15 The Ink Spots
9.30 "The Famous Match," by"Nat Gould er

9.45 Live, Love and Laugh10. O For»the Music. LoverThis Week’s Featured Composer:
, Tehaikovski

we. ;

London Symphony _ Orchestra,conducted by Albert CoatesFrancesea, Da Rimini, «-10.16 Lener String QuartetAndante Cantabile’ . es10.23 BBC Symphony-Orehestra
Marche. Slav

10.30 Close down

GIN/72 WVERCARGTEL
7. 0, 8.0.a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session ~

9: 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Dust"
9.20 Deyotional Service9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Music ;

1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour conduc-
ted by Uncle Clarrie
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.20 National -Savings--Talk

c-canaeae m nae--
7.30° Orchestral and Ballad
Concert, introducing
LOUVAIN GALLOWAY
(soprano) and
J. Fo CALDWELL (baritone)
Bournemouth Municipal Orches-tra
Orpheus in the

peggingOffenbach
Louvain Galloway
The, Silver Ring Chaminade
Orpheus with his Lute

Vaughan Williams
7.46 Albert Sandler and~ his.‘Orchestra ;

Illusions ‘

Give Me Your Heart ~ Gade
Louvain Gailoway
The White’ Lily . Lehmann
Farewell to Summer Johnston
J. F. Caldwell :

King Charles White
Song. of the Open Road

Malootte
Away to Rio Thiman
The Grey North Sea Hewitt

8.23
_
London Palladium Orches-
tra
Marche Symphonique Savino

8.28 Songs from the ShowsBBC Programme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News.
9.30 ."Enoch Soames": A = Lite
erary Study
BBC Programme

10.12 Close down

ZARZADa
6. O p.m. ‘Tea Time Tunes .7.0 #£Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Fhursday, October’ 10| News frém Loddon, 6.0 om,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33. a.m., 1.0, 9.35-p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 "We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.146 Three Generations

|10.30 Random Harvest
10.46 The Greeniawns People11.6 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunch’ Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4.15 Ship oo Dreams (final
broadcast)
4.30 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Economic Information Ser-
vice Talk (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond ,

8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport:
Rod Talbot
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0..Close down

2ZB inc, eae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11. & Home Deoorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12.0 Midday Melody Menu
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
. Oo Piano Time
3.15 The Ladies Entertain
3.30 Classicana4. 0 Women’s World: Margaret
4.45 Reserved
; EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Quiz6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
c.B. Show
Private SecretaryStar Theatre
Return of Bulldog Drum-
Bleak House
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with JerryStrange MysteriesScreen Snapshots0 Close down
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‘Ship o’ Dreams" sails for
the last time at 4.15 p.m.-portof departure 1ZB-destination
+ « « well, why not accompany
Sonny Boy and find out for
yourself?

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. sa Breakfast Club with Happi
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Biood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11,10

+

ee alte Reporter: Eliza-beth Ann

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 , Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 ‘The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
8.45 The Private Secretary9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15

"
Recordings10. 0 Evening Star

10.15 Vegetable Growing in the
. Home Garden (David)
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB2,
0 London News
5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast session30 Morning Meditation
Morning Star

Re
0

Aunt Daisy’s Morning
cipe session
Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love

10.15 Three Generations10.30 Random Haryest10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart ;

11.10 Shopping Reporter: JessieMcLennan
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 Home Service session:
Cynthia Laba
3. 0 Music from the Mediter-
ranean
3.30 Household Harmony con«ducted by Tui MacFarlane (last
broadcast) :4. 0 Women’s Worid: Alma

.
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Long Long Ago
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life ;

6.30 Piaces and People 1

7.0 Consumer Time followed byCurrent Ceiling Prices7.16 The C.B. Show.
7.45 Magic of Massed Voicés8.0 £Star Theatre 4

8.30 The Return -of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Talent Quest .
9..3 Doctor Mac..©> ;

9.45 Songs of the Islands10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 .Hits from the Shows10.30 Black Ivory11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.s 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6.0 ~Variety
6.15 Wild Life
6.45° Reserved
7.16 "Consumer Time. ;

7.12 Current Ceiling Prices
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Quiz Show — Quizmaster,
flan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 -Star Theatre
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

Teams from offices and fac-
tories around the capital city
compete in the ever-popular2ZB quiz show "Tell it to cptler’s" at

6.96 DM.
g

At. 9.45 am "428 presents 2
programme. of recordings: fea-
turing "Songs of the Islands."
‘dDavid," Tz8's

gardening
ex-

pert, "will be on the air at 10.15to-night in his session *"Vege-
table Growing in the ‘Home.
Garden." The valuable hints"David" offers will, we hope,
enable you to grow a succession‘of vegetables this season.


